
         

 

  

Virginia Military Institute 
Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) Report 

For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2024 

Athletic Participation 

Sport 
Men's 
Teams 

Women's 
Teams 

Mixed 
Teams 

Men's 
Teams 

Women's 
Teams 

Mixed 
Teams 

Men's 
Teams 

Women's 
Teams 

Mixed 
Teams 

Baseball 52 
Football 146 
Basketball 22 
Cross Country 24 9 24 9 24 9 
Lacrosse 50 
Rifle 9 10 
Soccer 38 41 
Swimming and Diving 41 26 
Indoor Track and Field 47 31 47 31 24 9 
Outdoor Track and Field 47 31 47 31 24 9 
Wrestling 47 
Water Polo 18 

Total Participants 514 165 10 118 71 72 27 

Percentage of Participants 75% 24% 1% 
Unduplicated Count of 

Participants 443 119 689Total Participants 

Number of Participants 
Number of Participants 

Participating on a Second Team 
Number of Participants 

Participating on a Third Team 
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Virginia Military Institute 
Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) Report 

For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2024 

Athletically Related Student Aid 
Men's Teams $5,712,778.05 
Women's Teams $976,212.49 
Co-Ed Teams $26,000.00 

85.07% 
14.54% 

0.39% 
Total All Teams $6,714,990.54 100.00% 

Recruiting  Costs 
Men's Teams $132,609.98 
Women's Teams $16,873.98 
Co-Ed Teams $465.72 

88.44% 
11.25% 

0.31% 
Total All Teams $149,949.68 100.00% 

Average Salaries of Head Coaches 
# of 

positions FTE's Dollars per Position Dollars per FTE 
Men's Teams 9 7.5 $96,995.16 $116,394.19 
Women's Teams 6 4 $38,807.07 $58,210.61 
Co-Ed Teams 1 0.5 $11,149.00 $22,298.00 

Average Salaries of Assistant Coaches 
# of 

positions FTE's Dollars per Position Dollars per FTE 
Men's Teams 26 21.38 $46,458.26 $56,497.41 
Women's Teams 5 2.38 $15,663.31 $32,906.12 
Co-Ed Teams 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 
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Virginia Military Institute 
Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) Report 
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Schedule of Revenues and 
Expenses  Men's Teams 

Women's 
Teams 

Non-program 
Specific Total 

Revenues: 
Football 
Basketball 
Baseball 
Cross Country/Track 
Lacrosse 
Rifle 
Rifle Co-Ed 
Soccer 
Swimming and Diving 
Wrestling 
Water Polo 
Non-program specific 

5,018,787 
2,180,229 

976,918 
530,512 
991,619 

68,616 
649,712 
215,619 
710,502 

591,951 

55,473 

595,849 
193,155 

379,925 
5,996,222 

5,018,787 
2,180,229 

976,918 
1,122,463 

991,619 
55,473 
68,616 

1,245,561 
408,774 
710,502 
379,925 

5,996,222 
Total Revenues 11,342,514 1,816,353 5,996,222 19,155,089 

Expenses: 
Football 
Basketball 
Baseball 
Cross Country/Track 
Lacrosse 
Rifle 
Rifle Co-Ed 
Soccer 
Swimming and Diving 
Wrestling 
Water Polo 
Non-program specific 

5,018,787 
2,180,229 

976,918 
530,512 
991,619 

68,616 
649,712 
215,619 
710,502 

591,951 

55,473 

595,849 
193,155 

379,925 
5,996,222 

5,018,787 
2,180,229 

976,918 
1,122,463 

991,619 
55,473 
68,616 

1,245,561 
408,774 
710,502 
379,925 

5,996,222 
Total Expenses 11,342,514 1,816,353 5,996,222 19,155,089 

Page 3 of 3 


	Pg 1
	Pg2
	Pg3

