Virginia Military Institute Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) Report For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2024

Athletic Participation

	Number of Participants		Number of Participants Participating on a Second Team		Number of Participants Participating on a Third Team				
	Men's	Women's	Mixed	Men's	Women's	Mixed	Men's	Women's	Mixed
Sport	Teams	Teams	Teams	Teams	Teams	Teams	Teams	Teams	Teams
Baseball	52								
Football	146								
Basketball	22								
Cross Country	24	9		24	9		24	9	
Lacrosse	50								
Rifle		9	10						
Soccer	38	41							
Swimming and Diving	41	26							
Indoor Track and Field	47	31		47	31		24	9	
Outdoor Track and Field	47	31		47	31		24	9	
Wrestling	47								
Water Polo		18							
Total Participants	514	165	10	118	71		72	27	
Percentage of Participants	75%	24%	1%						
Unduplicated Count of Participants	443	119			Total Pa	rticipants	689		

Virginia Military Institute Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) Report For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2024

Athletically Related Student Aid						
Men's Teams	\$5,712,778.05	85.07%				
Women's Teams	\$976,212.49	14.54%				
Co-Ed Teams	\$26,000.00	0.39%				
Total All Teams	\$6.714.990.54	100.00%				

Recruiting Costs					
Men's Teams \$132,609.98 88.44					
Women's Teams	\$16,873.98	11.25%			
Co-Ed Teams	\$465.72	0.31%			
Total All Teams	\$149,949.68	100.00%			

Average Salaries of Head Coaches						
	# of					
	positions	FTE's	Dollars per Position	Dollars per FTE		
Men's Teams	9	7.5	\$96,995.16	\$116,394.19		
Women's Teams	6	4	\$38,807.07	\$58,210.61		
Co-Ed Teams	1	0.5	\$11,149.00	\$22,298.00		

Average Salaries of Assistant Coaches						
	# of					
	positions	FTE's	Dollars per Position	Dollars per FTE		
Men's Teams	26	21.38	\$46,458.26	\$56,497.41		
Women's Teams	5	2.38	\$15,663.31	\$32,906.12		
Co-Ed Teams	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00		

Virginia Military Institute Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) Report For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2024

Schedule of Revenues and		Women's	Non-program	
Expenses	Men's Teams	Teams	Specific	Total
Revenues:				
Football	5,018,787			5,018,787
Basketball	2,180,229			2,180,229
Baseball	976,918			976,918
Cross Country/Track	530,512	591,951		1,122,463
Lacrosse	991,619			991,619
Rifle		55,473		55,473
Rifle Co-Ed	68,616			68,616
Soccer	649,712	595,849		1,245,561
Swimming and Diving	215,619	193,155		408,774
Wrestling	710,502			710,502
Water Polo		379,925		379,925
Non-program specific			5,996,222	5,996,222
Total Revenues	11,342,514	1,816,353	5,996,222	19,155,089
Expenses:				
Football	5,018,787			5,018,787
Basketball	2,180,229			2,180,229
Baseball	976,918			976,918
Cross Country/Track	530,512	591,951		1,122,463
Lacrosse	991,619			991,619
Rifle		55,473		55,473
Rifle Co-Ed	68,616			68,616
Soccer	649,712	595,849		1,245,561
Swimming and Diving	215,619	193,155		408,774
Wrestling	710,502			710,502
Water Polo		379,925		379,925
Non-program specific			5,996,222	5,996,222
Total Expenses	11,342,514	1,816,353	5,996,222	19,155,089